Electronics
Semiconductor Division
Features
• User-configurable phase accumulator for waveform
synthesis, frequency modulation or phase modulation
• Amplitude input for amplitude modulation and gain
adjustment
• Guaranteed 50 Msps pipelined data throughput rate

Stock#DS7002340A
  Raytheon Company 1995
Ordering Information
Product Number
Temperature
Range
Speed
Grade
Screening Package Package
Marking
TMC2340AH5C 0° to 70°C 20 MHz Commercial 121-Pin Plastic Pin Grid Array 2340AH5C
TMC2340AH5C1 0° to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 121-Pin Plastic Pin Grid Array 2340AH5C1
TMC2340AH5C2 0° to 70°C 50 MHz Commercial 121-Pin Plastic Pin Grid Array 2340AH5C2
TMC2340AKEC 0° to 70°C 20 MHz Commercial 120-Pin Metric Quad FlatPack 2340AKEC
TMC2340AKEC1 0° to 70°C 40 MHz Commercial 120-Pin Metric Quad FlatPack 2340AKEC1
TMC2340AKEC2 0° to 70°C 50 MHz Commercial 120-Pin Metric Quad FlatPack 2340AKEC2